1008
1007
1019
988

1025
1000
1030
910

998

1013
1006
979

992

1004
1024
1032
1021
1027
1026
1031

Organization Name

Minnesota Valley Trust, Inc.
Dakota County Agricultural Society
Vermillion River Watershed JPO
Friends of the Mississippi River
City of Maplewood

Minnesota Landscape Arboretum
Carpenter St. Croix Valley Nature Center
Science Museum of Minnesota
Tree Trust

RNeighbors

Capitol Region Watershed District
Great River Greening

Hennepin County

Anoka Co Parks and Recreation
Mississippi Park Connection
Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board
Washington Conservation District
Ramsey Conservation District
Ramsey Conservation District

City of Duluth

Conservation Partners Legacy Grant Program
Metro Grant Cycle, FY2016 Round 2
All Applications

Project Name

Rapids Lake Unit Savanna Restoration

Dakota County Agricultural Society Enhancement
Rambling River Park Bank and Habitat Restoration
Dakota County Prairies

Prairie Farm Preserve Pollinator Habitat

Lake Tamarack Restoration Phase

Habitat Restoration at Carpenter Nature Center
St. Croix Tanglewood Preserve Habitat Restoration
Westwood Hills Nature Center: Habitat Restoration
Quarry Hill Silver Creek Urban Corridor

Willow Reserve Restoration Project

Bush Lake Shoreline

HC Public Works Ecological Restoration

Lake George Dam Repair

Restore Coldwater Spring's Forest Understory
Meadowbrook Golf Course + Minnehaha Creek Resto
Laurel Street Reservoir Pollinator Park

Sucker Lake Channel Wildlife Habitat Project
Frogtown Farm Pollinator Habitat Project

Tischer Tributary 6.5 Protection & Restoration

Habitat
Prairie
Prairie
FGW
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Forest
FGW
Forest
Prairie
Wetland
Prairie
Prairie
FGW
Forest
Prairie
Prairie
FGW
FGW
FGW

Activity
Restoration
Enhancement
Restoration
Enhancement
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Enhancement
Restoration
Enhancement
Restoration
Restoration
Enhancement
Enhancement
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Enhancement
Acquisition

Total Requests

Grant Request
250,000
22,850
255,000
77,767
62,000
24,500
276,520
352,263
25,000
320,060
150,000
11,284
50,000
400,000
99,990
317,732
20,425
47,500
13,027
393,312
3,169,230

R S Vo T Vo T ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ T ¥ T ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o RV RV RV R VT

Acres Score

175 77%
193 60%
1 60%
75 58%
19 57%
8 56%
48 54%
72 49%
11 47%
332 40%
23 38%
2 37%
57 37%
640 34%
13 33%
54 26%
26%
1 25%
1 23%
19 NA

MNDNR

Funded Grant Award

Y

ZZ2Z2Z22Z22Z222<<<=<<=<=<=<+<

N

250,000
22,850
255,000
77,767
62,000
24,500
276,520
352,263
25,000

S
s
S
s
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s

Total Funded S 1,345,900

,.
O
%% Bl

RSIC;
e~
2>

Aaiab-1@)
:rﬂ}ﬁl_. .
zQ)Z,
2o
s o>
LRRmZ



	Scores

