Conservation Partners Legacy Grant Program Metro Grant Cycle, FY2016 Round 2 **All Applications**



DNR	CLEAN WATER LAND & LEGACY AMENDMENT

Id	Organization Name	Project Name	Habitat	Activity	Gra	nt Request	Acres	Score	Funded	Gra	nt Award
1008	Minnesota Valley Trust, Inc.	Rapids Lake Unit Savanna Restoration	Prairie	Restoration	\$	250,000	175	77%	Υ	\$	250,000
1007	Dakota County Agricultural Society	Dakota County Agricultural Society Enhancement	Prairie	Enhancement	\$	22,850	193	60%	Υ	\$	22,850
1019	Vermillion River Watershed JPO	Rambling River Park Bank and Habitat Restoration	FGW	Restoration	\$	255,000	1	60%	Υ	\$	255,000
988	Friends of the Mississippi River	Dakota County Prairies	Prairie	Enhancement	\$	77,767	75	58%	Υ	\$	77,767
1025	City of Maplewood	Prairie Farm Preserve Pollinator Habitat	Prairie	Restoration	\$	62,000	19	57%	Υ	\$	62,000
1000	Minnesota Landscape Arboretum	Lake Tamarack Restoration Phase II	Prairie	Restoration	\$	24,500	8	56%	Υ	\$	24,500
1030	Carpenter St. Croix Valley Nature Center	Habitat Restoration at Carpenter Nature Center	Forest	Restoration	\$	276,520	48	54%	Υ	\$	276,520
910	Science Museum of Minnesota	St. Croix Tanglewood Preserve Habitat Restoration	FGW	Enhancement	\$	352,263	72	49%	Υ	\$	352,263
998	Tree Trust	Westwood Hills Nature Center: Habitat Restoration	Forest	Restoration	\$	25,000	11	47%	Υ	\$	25,000
1013	RNeighbors	Quarry Hill Silver Creek Urban Corridor	Prairie	Enhancement	\$	320,060	332	40%	N	\$	-
1006	Capitol Region Watershed District	Willow Reserve Restoration Project	Wetland	Restoration	\$	150,000	23	38%	N	\$	-
979	Great River Greening	Bush Lake Shoreline	Prairie	Restoration	\$	11,284	2	37%	N	\$	-
992	Hennepin County	HC Public Works Ecological Restoration	Prairie	Enhancement	\$	50,000	57	37%	N	\$	-
1004	Anoka Co Parks and Recreation	Lake George Dam Repair	FGW	Enhancement	\$	400,000	640	34%	N	\$	-
1024	Mississippi Park Connection	Restore Coldwater Spring's Forest Understory	Forest	Restoration	\$	99,990	13	33%	N	\$	-
1032	Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board	Meadowbrook Golf Course + Minnehaha Creek Resto	Prairie	Restoration	\$	317,732	54	26%	N	\$	-
1021	Washington Conservation District	Laurel Street Reservoir Pollinator Park	Prairie	Restoration	\$	20,425	1	26%	N	\$	-
1027	Ramsey Conservation District	Sucker Lake Channel Wildlife Habitat Project	FGW	Restoration	\$	47,500	1	25%	N	\$	-
1026	Ramsey Conservation District	Frogtown Farm Pollinator Habitat Project	FGW	Enhancement	\$	13,027	1	23%	N	\$	-
1031	City of Duluth	Tischer Tributary 6.5 Protection & Restoration	FGW	Acquisition	\$	393,312	19	NA	N	\$	-
				Total Requests	ts \$ 3,169,230			Total	Total Funded \$		1,345,900